Agenda

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

M North_western
Medicine’

RoserT H. LURIE

COMPREHENSIVE CANCER CENTER

OF NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

14* Annual Pain and Palliative Care Conference
Robert H. Lurie Medical Research Center, Hughes Auditorium
June 20, 2019 «9:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Keynote Address:
The Evolution and Expansion of Palliative Care in
Health Care

Break & Exhibits

Helping Families Addressing Serious lliness

Methadone for Pain Control
Special Issues for Adolescents and Young Adults with
Serious lllness

Lunch & Exhibits

Care of the Patient in the Final Hours

Spiritual and Cultural Issues in Palliative Care

Break & Exhibits

Self-Care When Caring for Those with Serious lliness

Cannabis

Closing Remarks & Completion of Evaluation Forms

Judith Paice, PhD, RN
Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive Cancer Center
of Northwestern University

Martha Twaddle, MD
Northwestern University,
Northwestern Medicine Lake Forest Hospital

John S. Rolland, MD, MPH
Northwestern University
Executive Co-Director,

Chicago Center for Family Health

Carter Neugarten, MD
Northwestern University

Teresa Vente, DO, MPH
Northwestern University

Lauren Chiec, MD
Northwestern University

Edward Penate, MDiv
Northwestern Medicine

Robin Katz, MSW, LCSW
Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive Cancer Center
of Northwestern University

Judith Paice, PhD, RN
Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive Cancer Center
of Northwestern University



