



14th Annual Pain and Palliative Care Conference Robert H. Lurie Medical Research Center, Hughes Auditorium June 20, 2019 • 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Ag	e	n	da
----	---	---	----

8:00 a.m.	Registration & Continental Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome & Opening Remarks	Judith Paice, PhD, RN Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive Cancer Center of Northwestern University
9:15 a.m.	<i>Keynote Address:</i> The Evolution and Expansion of Palliative Care in Health Care	Martha Twaddle, MD Northwestern University, Northwestern Medicine Lake Forest Hospital
10:00 a.m.	Break & Exhibits	
10:30 a.m.	Helping Families Addressing Serious Illness	John S. Rolland, MD, MPH Northwestern University Executive Co-Director, Chicago Center for Family Health
11:15 a.m.	Methadone for Pain Control	Carter Neugarten, MD Northwestern University
11:45 a.m.	Special Issues for Adolescents and Young Adults with Serious Illness	Teresa Vente, DO, MPH Northwestern University
12:15 p.m.	Lunch & Exhibits	
1:15 p.m.	Care of the Patient in the Final Hours	Lauren Chiec, MD Northwestern University
1:45 p.m.	Spiritual and Cultural Issues in Palliative Care	Edward Peñate, MDiv Northwestern Medicine
2:30 p.m.	Break & Exhibits	
2:45 p.m.	Self-Care When Caring for Those with Serious Illness	Robin Katz, MSW, LCSW Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive Cancer Center of Northwestern University
3:30 p.m.	Cannabis	Judith Paice, PhD, RN Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive Cancer Center of Northwestern University
4:15 p.m.	Closing Remarks & Completion of Evaluation Forms	